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Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1192,38211 4 / 327446 11:49:36,9 1066447-19-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1181,61792 11 / 2 11:52:07,0 1079230-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1174,08313 7 / 330113 11:56:10,0 1065583-22-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1171,95454 2 / 308517 11:38:15,0 1128408-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1169,50765 64 / 2 11:57:16,0 1067886-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1169,02446 6 / 3 11:57:23,0 1079748-21-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1166,88027 8 / 3 11:55:37,0 1079260-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1163,48348 1 / 2 11:40:10,0 1128413-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1162,71109 50 / 4 11:58:55,0 1065645-22-BE

LACHAPELLE FREDDY FONTAINE 11 1161,583110 8 / 310859 11:42:37,0 1100096-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1159,783411 59 / 5 11:59:38,0 1141914-22-BE
FREMAL-ROBERT ROLAND & MARIE CHATELINEAU 15 1158,583012 11 / 319151 11:50:28,0 1059158-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1157,343713 3 / 6 12:00:14,0 1065557-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1156,803014 4 / 7 12:00:22,0 2101173-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1156,195315 16 / 8 12:00:31,0 1065555-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1153,636316 30 / 9 12:01:09,0 1141940-22-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1153,345317 1 / 310865 11:44:32,0 1077262-23-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1153,191018 3 / 3 11:42:32,0 1128422-22-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1152,776019 2 / 4 11:59:03,0 1156510-18-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1150,620520 26 / 10 12:01:54,0 1159834-18-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1150,121121 5 / 315229 11:49:05,0 1104082-22-BE
GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 7 1147,469622 3 / 319685 11:53:36,0 1078434-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1144,305323 68 / 11 12:03:29,0 1067820-23-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1143,465524 3 / 329663 12:03:18,1 1158509-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1143,050625 49 / 12 12:03:48,0 1067944-23-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1137,623726 10 / 5 12:02:50,0 1104187-20-BE

BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1137,396827 3 / 316729 11:53:28,1 1103029-22-BE
GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 7 1136,725228 6 / 2 11:56:14,0 1141737-22-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1136,351629 3 / 306474 11:44:42,0 1092301-22-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1135,860230 5 / 2 11:44:49,0 1066216-23-BE

DELTENRE CARLIER COURCELLES 8 1135,376131 3 / 316505 11:53:46,0 1066278-23-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 6 1134,919032 6 / 292828 11:33:01,0 1106256-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1133,781333 3 / 2 11:53:02,0 1099979-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1132,981434 14 / 13 12:06:22,0 1124943-20-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1132,762835 10 / 3 11:53:17,0 2337477-23-NL
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1132,153736 4 / 3 11:45:42,0 1066207-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1132,084837 2 / 4 11:53:27,0 1104081-22-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1131,944738 1 / 4 11:45:45,0 1066208-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1131,880739 1 / 14 12:06:39,0 0343692-21-FR
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1130,185840 4 / 304489 11:44:24,9 1085895-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1130,072541 37 / 15 12:07:07,0 1067922-23-BE
LACHAPELLE FREDDY FONTAINE 11 1128,208442 11 / 2 11:50:32,0 1140502-21-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1128,056043 10 / 5 11:46:41,0 1066221-23-BE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1126,456744 2 / 303152 11:44:07,2 1127381-19-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1123,215445 55 / 16 12:08:54,0 1065503-22-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1122,729346 5 / 2 11:51:53,0 1103808-22-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1120,974947 9 / 3 11:52:19,0 2059330-23-BE
QUENON ERIC ET ANAIS ANDERLUES 2 1120,167448 2 / 307471 11:49:29,2 1128698-22-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1117,944749 9 / 6 12:07:54,0 1104195-20-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1117,739550 2 / 2 11:47:24,9 1085886-23-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1117,317551 11 / 319739 12:01:10,0 1120828-22-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1115,723352 4 / 5 11:57:32,0 1101883-20-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1113,945453 10 / 4 11:54:04,0 0340685-22-FR



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1112,803054 15 / 17 12:11:39,0 1122009-21-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1112,122855 1 / 7 12:09:26,0 1104166-20-BE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1109,485156 3 / 2 11:48:14,2 1093169-20-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1109,046657 3 / 8 12:10:15,0 1079223-21-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1108,643558 4 / 4 11:53:17,0 1128405-22-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1107,031659 2 / 304382 11:49:57,2 1065775-23-BE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSART 12 1106,569260 7 / 322694 12:06:37,0 1150848-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1106,456761 7 / 5 11:53:50,0 1128435-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1106,299662 9 / 2 12:04:01,0 1109194-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1105,980663 17 / 3 12:04:06,0 1108052-20-BE
SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON 1 1105,798164 1 / 313033 11:58:05,0 1099070-21-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 12 1103,549965 1 / 6 12:00:39,0 1099973-21-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1103,159866 6 / 6 11:54:40,0 1128415-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1099,704367 13 / 4 12:05:45,0 1068012-23-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1097,558068 11 / 5 11:58:14,0 1103800-22-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 6 1096,597269 1 / 2 11:42:02,0 1124627-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1095,810870 5 / 18 12:16:15,0 1124106-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1093,995171 29 / 19 12:16:45,0 1065628-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1092,875872 8 / 5 12:07:34,0 1109198-21-BE

BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1092,820473 4 / 3 11:52:24,2 1093171-20-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1092,082674 7 / 3 11:53:48,9 1085883-23-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1092,015275 1 / 2 12:16:53,1 1068993-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1091,403076 58 / 20 12:17:28,0 1067867-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1091,102477 17 / 21 12:17:33,0 1122007-21-BE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSART 12 1090,981178 8 / 2 12:10:47,0 1068764-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1090,763179 14 / 6 12:08:08,0 1108053-20-BE
PARENT - BERWAER - LE ROUX 11 1089,641080 2 / 318611 12:07:24,0 1003393-22-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1089,335181 1 / 2 11:54:25,2 1065767-23-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 11 1088,335982 6 / 6 12:00:38,0 1065990-23-BE

GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 7 1086,994383 4 / 3 12:09:06,0 1064701-22-BE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1086,943084 1 / 4 11:53:54,2 1127383-19-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1086,791885 20 / 22 12:18:45,0 1122081-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1086,672686 8 / 23 12:18:47,0 1065550-22-BE

GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 7 1086,624887 7 / 4 12:09:12,0 1064729-22-BE
SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1086,418888 10 / 307203 11:57:46,0 1103261-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1085,779089 32 / 24 12:19:02,0 1141925-22-BE
GODEAU ROBERT MONT STE 9 1085,744490 9 / 309638 12:00:11,1 1156066-21-BE

LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1085,399891 8 / 4 11:55:31,9 1085897-23-BE
FREMAL-ROBERT ROLAND & MARIE CHATELINEAU 15 1084,932692 4 / 2 12:09:10,0 1101537-23-BE

SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1084,501193 14 / 2 11:58:16,0 1099140-21-BE
SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1083,799794 7 / 3 11:58:27,0 1099139-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1083,640595 12 / 25 12:19:38,0 1079589-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1083,004596 7 / 7 12:10:14,0 1120815-22-BE

SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1082,463197 9 / 4 11:58:48,0 1102011-20-BE
SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1082,399598 5 / 5 11:58:49,0 1103204-22-BE
GODEAU ROBERT MONT STE 9 1082,265699 6 / 2 12:01:06,1 1169278-18-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1081,4172100 6 / 8 12:10:40,0 1108060-20-BE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSART 12 1081,3539101 10 / 3 12:13:25,0 1068748-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 25 1080,9297102 4 / 9 12:10:48,0 1108049-20-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1080,7394103 6 / 9 12:17:59,0 1079241-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1080,3306104 23 / 26 12:20:34,0 1067906-23-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1079,5774105 2 / 6 11:58:53,0 1092303-22-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 10 1079,4506106 7 / 7 11:58:55,0 1066234-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 72 1079,0946107 57 / 27 12:20:55,0 1069525-23-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix
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PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1169,50761 25 / 330113 11:57:16,0 1067886-23-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 8 1153,34532 1 / 310865 11:44:32,0 1077262-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1144,30533 29 / 2 12:03:29,0 1067820-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1143,05064 17 / 3 12:03:48,0 1067944-23-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 8 1135,86025 3 / 306474 11:44:49,0 1066216-23-BE

DELTENRE CARLIER COURCELLES 8 1135,37616 3 / 316505 11:53:46,0 1066278-23-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 3 1134,91907 3 / 292828 11:33:01,0 1106256-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1132,76288 4 / 315229 11:53:17,0 2337477-23-NL
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 8 1132,15379 2 / 2 11:45:42,0 1066207-23-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 8 1131,944710 1 / 3 11:45:45,0 1066208-23-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1130,185811 4 / 304489 11:44:24,9 1085895-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1130,072512 6 / 4 12:07:07,0 1067922-23-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 8 1128,056013 8 / 4 11:46:41,0 1066221-23-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 8 1120,974914 8 / 2 11:52:19,0 2059330-23-BE

LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1117,739515 2 / 2 11:47:24,9 1085886-23-BE
DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1107,031616 2 / 304382 11:49:57,2 1065775-23-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 5 1099,704317 2 / 319739 12:05:45,0 1068012-23-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1092,082618 7 / 3 11:53:48,9 1085883-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1091,403019 22 / 5 12:17:28,0 1067867-23-BE
DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1089,335120 1 / 2 11:54:25,2 1065767-23-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 8 1088,335921 5 / 3 12:00:38,0 1065990-23-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1085,399822 8 / 4 11:55:31,9 1085897-23-BE

FREMAL-ROBERT ROLAND & MARIE CHATELINEAU 6 1084,932623 4 / 319151 12:09:10,0 1101537-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1080,330624 1 / 6 12:20:34,0 1067906-23-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 8 1079,450625 5 / 5 11:58:55,0 1066234-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1079,094626 21 / 7 12:20:55,0 1069525-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1078,742027 12 / 8 12:21:01,0 1067859-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 33 1078,096128 24 / 9 12:21:12,0 1067915-23-BE

MOCANU Daniel Baisy-Thy 5 1076,296829 2 / 332486 12:23:55,0 1067333-23-BE
MOCANU Daniel Baisy-Thy 5 1071,556230 5 / 2 12:25:17,0 1067305-23-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 8 1067,469931 7 / 4 12:06:13,0 1066996-23-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 5 1066,982232 3 / 2 12:14:40,0 1068023-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1066,163533 3 / 2 12:10:40,0 1086448-23-BE
FREMAL-ROBERT ROLAND & MARIE CHATELINEAU 6 1064,132334 5 / 2 12:14:55,0 1101511-23-BE

LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1063,042435 9 / 5 12:01:25,9 1085901-23-BE
LEURQUIN J-P ERQUELINNES 9 1062,980636 6 / 6 12:01:26,9 1085906-23-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 8 1058,984837 3 / 5 12:08:33,0 1065979-23-BE
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GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1192,38211 4 / 327446 11:49:36,9 1066447-19-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1181,61792 11 / 2 11:52:07,0 1079230-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1174,08313 7 / 330113 11:56:10,0 1065583-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1171,95454 2 / 308517 11:38:15,0 1128408-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1169,02445 6 / 2 11:57:23,0 1079748-21-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1166,88026 8 / 3 11:55:37,0 1079260-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1163,48347 1 / 2 11:40:10,0 1128413-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1162,71108 33 / 3 11:58:55,0 1065645-22-BE

LACHAPELLE FREDDY FONTAINE 9 1161,58319 8 / 310859 11:42:37,0 1100096-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1159,783410 37 / 4 11:59:38,0 1141914-22-BE

FREMAL-ROBERT ROLAND & MARIE CHATELINEAU 9 1158,583011 5 / 319151 11:50:28,0 1059158-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1157,343712 3 / 5 12:00:14,0 1065557-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1156,803013 4 / 6 12:00:22,0 2101173-20-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1156,195314 16 / 7 12:00:31,0 1065555-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1153,636315 27 / 8 12:01:09,0 1141940-22-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1153,191016 3 / 3 11:42:32,0 1128422-22-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1152,776017 2 / 4 11:59:03,0 1156510-18-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1150,620518 23 / 9 12:01:54,0 1159834-18-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1150,121119 5 / 315229 11:49:05,0 1104082-22-BE
GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 5 1147,469620 1 / 319685 11:53:36,0 1078434-21-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 4 1143,465521 3 / 329663 12:03:18,1 1158509-21-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1137,623722 10 / 5 12:02:50,0 1104187-20-BE

BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1137,396823 3 / 316729 11:53:28,1 1103029-22-BE
GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 5 1136,725224 4 / 2 11:56:14,0 1141737-22-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 2 1136,351625 2 / 306474 11:44:42,0 1092301-22-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1133,781326 3 / 2 11:53:02,0 1099979-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1132,981427 14 / 10 12:06:22,0 1124943-20-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1132,084828 2 / 3 11:53:27,0 1104081-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1131,880729 1 / 11 12:06:39,0 0343692-21-FR
LACHAPELLE FREDDY FONTAINE 9 1128,208430 9 / 2 11:50:32,0 1140502-21-BE

BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1126,456731 2 / 303152 11:44:07,2 1127381-19-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1123,215432 36 / 12 12:08:54,0 1065503-22-BE

lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 3 1122,729333 1 / 310865 11:51:53,0 1103808-22-BE
QUENON ERIC ET ANAIS ANDERLUES 2 1120,167434 2 / 307471 11:49:29,2 1128698-22-BE

GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1117,944735 9 / 6 12:07:54,0 1104195-20-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 20 1117,317536 10 / 319739 12:01:10,0 1120828-22-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1115,723337 4 / 4 11:57:32,0 1101883-20-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 3 1113,945438 2 / 2 11:54:04,0 0340685-22-FR

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1112,803039 15 / 13 12:11:39,0 1122009-21-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1112,122840 1 / 7 12:09:26,0 1104166-20-BE

BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1109,485141 3 / 2 11:48:14,2 1093169-20-BE
GARIN Arnaud VILLERS-PERWIN 11 1109,046642 3 / 8 12:10:15,0 1079223-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1108,643543 4 / 4 11:53:17,0 1128405-22-BE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSART 12 1106,569244 7 / 322694 12:06:37,0 1150848-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1106,456745 7 / 5 11:53:50,0 1128435-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 20 1106,299646 9 / 2 12:04:01,0 1109194-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 20 1105,980647 15 / 3 12:04:06,0 1108052-20-BE
SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON 1 1105,798148 1 / 313033 11:58:05,0 1099070-21-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1103,549949 1 / 5 12:00:39,0 1099973-21-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 7 1103,159850 6 / 6 11:54:40,0 1128415-22-BE
lachapelle henry MARCHIENNE 3 1097,558051 3 / 3 11:58:14,0 1103800-22-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 3 1096,597252 1 / 292828 11:42:02,0 1124627-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1095,810853 5 / 14 12:16:15,0 1124106-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1093,995154 26 / 15 12:16:45,0 1065628-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 20 1092,875855 8 / 4 12:07:34,0 1109198-21-BE

BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1092,820456 4 / 3 11:52:24,2 1093171-20-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 4 1092,015257 1 / 2 12:16:53,1 1068993-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1091,102458 17 / 16 12:17:33,0 1122007-21-BE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSART 12 1090,981159 8 / 2 12:10:47,0 1068764-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 20 1090,763160 12 / 5 12:08:08,0 1108053-20-BE
PARENT - BERWAER - LE ROUX 7 1089,641061 2 / 318611 12:07:24,0 1003393-22-BE

GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 5 1086,994362 2 / 3 12:09:06,0 1064701-22-BE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 6 1086,943063 1 / 4 11:53:54,2 1127383-19-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1086,791864 20 / 17 12:18:45,0 1122081-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1086,672665 8 / 18 12:18:47,0 1065550-22-BE

GIARRIZZO Giampiero GOSSELIES 5 1086,624866 5 / 4 12:09:12,0 1064729-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1086,418867 10 / 307203 11:57:46,0 1103261-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 39 1085,779068 29 / 19 12:19:02,0 1141925-22-BE
GODEAU ROBERT MONT STE 9 1085,744469 9 / 309638 12:00:11,1 1156066-21-BE

SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY LE 18 1084,501170 14 / 2 11:58:16,0 1099140-21-BE


